2023-2024 Tri County Northeast Wolfpack Boys Wrestling

Event
Date Event Location Start Time
Thursday, November 30, 2023 Ponca Dual Ponca 6:30 P.M.
Saturday, December 2, 2023 Plainview Dual Planview 10:30 AM
Monday, December 4, 2023 Ponca -]JV Meet Ponca 4:15 P.M.
Saturday, December 9, 2023 Stanton Invite Stanton 9:30 A M.
Thursday, December 14, 2023 B-R / Winnebago Triangular Winnebago 5:00 PM
Saturday, December 16, 2023 Osmond Invite Osmond 9:30 A.M.
Thursday, December 29, 2022 GACC Invite West Point 10:00 A.M.
Tuesday, January 2, 2024 Pender Duals Pender 4:30 P.M.
Friday, January 5, 2024 Winside Invite Winside 10:00 AM
Monday, January 8, 2024 Oakland Craig JV Invitational Oakland-Craig | 4:00 P.M.
Thursday, January 18, 2024 L&C Conference Invite Allen 1:00 P.M.
Saturday, January 20, 2024 Oakland Craig Invite Oakland-Craig | 9:00 A M.
Saturday, January 27, 2024 Plainview Invitational Planview 9:00 A M.
February 9-10, 2024 District Tournament TBD TBD
February 15-17, 2024 State Tournament Omaha TBD

Game times are tentative and subject to change. HOME GAMES IN BOLD.

2023-2024 Tri County Northeast Wolfpack Girls Wrestling

Date

Event

Location

Event

Start Time

Friday, December 1, 2023 Fremont Invite Fremont 1:30 PM
Saturday, December 9, 2023 North Bend invite North Bend 10:00 AM
Thursday, December 14, 2023 B-R / Winnebago Triangular Winnebago 5:00 PM
Friday, December 15, 2023 Elgin "Wolfpack Invitational" Elgin 4:00 P.M.
Saturday, December 16, 2023 Pierce Invite Pierce 10:00 A.M.
Friday, December 22, 2023 Wisner-Pilger Invite Wisner-Pilger 2:00 PM
Friday, December 29, 2023 Winnebago Invite Winnebago 9:00 A M.
Saturday, January 6, 2024 Winside Invite Winside 10:00 A M.
Monday, January 15, 2024 Battle Creek Invitational Battle Creek 1:30 P.M.
Thursday, January 18, 2024 L&C Conference Invite Allen 1:00 P.M.
Saturday, January 20, 2024 Oakland Craig Invite Oakland-Craig | 9:00 A M.
Friday, January 26, 2024 Plainview Invite Plainview 4:00 P.M.
February 2-3, 2024 District Meet TBD TBA
February 15-17, 2024 State Tournament Omaha TBD

Game times are tentative and subject to change. HOME GAMES IN BOLD.



